
RFP #24-18 for MRO Products and Services Tuesday, November 13th, 2018

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value Hi-Line Electric MSC Industrial 
Supply

OnFloor 
Technologies

Pricing
40 35 35 35

Ability to service the contract
25 15 25 5

References
15 10 12 0

Technology
10 7 8 5

 Value Added Products and Services 
10 6 7 0

Total 100 73 87 45 0

MSC Industrial Supply

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  Hi-Line Electric

Emily Jeffrey

 Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

 Vendors Awarded Under this Contract 



Solicitation Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email DateCreated
MRO Products and Services Onvia onvia onvia 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle Washington 98101 2063739500 sourcemanagement2@onvia.com 11/12/2018 2:00:26 AM
MRO Products and Services onvia Source Management 98101 Seattle Massachusetts 98101 2063739500 svcagency@onvia.com 11/8/2018 12:07:02 PM
MRO Products and Services Rexel USA, Inc. Edgardo Rodriguez 4150 N John Young Pkwy Orlando Florida 32804 4074323692 gary.rodriguez@rexelusa.com 11/8/2018 8:34:45 AM
MRO Products and Services Velocity Transport Tyfani Paige 5204 Tennyson Pkwy Plano Texas 75025 9725460781 Tyfani.Hafley@yahoo.com 11/1/2018 11:33:58 AM
MRO Products and Services Seven Outsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Cen, Newark Newark Delaware 19711 +1 03153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com 10/30/2018 3:48:59 AM
MRO Products and Services aasd aasd ad asd, a asd Alabama 23423 2342323423 prasanth.tamilit@gmail.com 10/25/2018 6:15:59 PM
MRO Products and Services Light Source Natasha Banks 841 Hillen St, Baltimore, MD, USA, 841 Baltimore Maryland 21202 4103261582 bankslightsource@gmail.com 10/12/2018 1:59:02 PM
MRO Products and Services Shay Enterprise Shay Tamara 1789 Tavern Ln Tacoma Washington 98402 4698447760 tshayenterprise@gmail.com 10/12/2018 9:02:50 AM
MRO Products and Services Camelot Services Jamie Sandoval Camelot Services 5600 Tennyson Parkway STE 370 Plano Texas 75024 2142698332 jsandoval@camelotservices.com 10/11/2018 11:05:14 AM
MRO Products and Services Zep Sales & Service Maureena Fabien-Watson 3330 Cumberland Boulevard Atlanta Georgia 30339 4046037677 maureena.fabien-watson@zep.com 10/10/2018 2:54:27 PM
MRO Products and Services Riverbed Chris 680 Folsom San Francisco California 94107 7703624493 Chris.Seguin@riverbed.com 10/9/2018 12:10:32 PM
MRO Products and Services Seven Outsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Cen, Newark Newark Delaware 19711 +1 03153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com 10/4/2018 4:51:13 AM
MRO Products and Services Strategic Partnerships, Inc. Taylor Perk 901 S. Mopac Expressway Austin Texas 78744 5125313943 tperk@spartnerships.com 10/3/2018 10:51:37 AM
MRO Products and Services Flores Elizabeth 75 Maxess RD Melville New York 11747 714-768-0049 Florese@mscdirect.com 10/2/2018 11:51:27 AM
MRO Products and Services Onfloor Technologies Jim Buland 10816 E. Newton St Tulsa Oklahoma 74116 918.210.3139 jim.buland@onfloor.com 10/2/2018 11:24:57 AM
MRO Products and Services Scansamerica Paul Neal 615 San Pedro Dr Chesapeake Virginia 23322 7579653337 paul.neal@scansamerica.com 10/2/2018 10:04:53 AM
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